
FERRI 0249
Design: Viefe® Team

STAINLESS STEEL

02 25

C1 L
Polished stain steel
Inox brillo

Brushed stain steel
Inox cepillado

0249128S02 0249128S25 128 140 2 25
0249160S02 0249160S25 160 172 2 25
0249192S02 0249192S25 192 204 2 25
0249320S02 0249320S25 320 332 2 25
0249512S02 0249512S25 512 524 2 25
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0249 
FERRI

STAINLESS
STEEL
ACERO
INOXIDABLE

Designer: Viefe®

Finishes / Acabados

Polished stainless steel
Inox brillo

Brushed stainless steel
Inox cepillado

Lengths / Longitudes

524 mm

332 mm

204 mm

172 mm

140 mm

Technical info on page 33
Info técnica en pág 33


